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Name Degree Email Phone

Williamson, Scott A Doctor of Philosophy scottwi@csufresno.edu 559.278.2799

ANTHROPOLOGY

Name Degree Email Phone

Anderson, Lisa K Master of Arts lianderson@csufresno.edu 559.278.2380

Colby Bottel, SherriLynn Doctor of Philosophy slcolbybottel@csufresno.edu 559.278.4900

Delcore, Henry D Doctor of Philosophy hdelcore@csufresno.edu 559.278.2784

Dodd, Walter A Doctor of Philosophy wdodd@csufresno.edu 559.278.4899

Ettner, Charles R Doctor of Philosophy charlese@csufresno.edu 559.278.8831

Gong, Gena L Master of Arts ggong@csufresno.edu

LaJeunesse, Roger M Doctor of Philosophy rogerla@csufresno.edu 559.278.4900

Mullooly, James J Doctor of Philosophy jmullooly@csufresno.edu 559.278.7574

Ng, Franklin C Doctor of Philosophy frankn@csufresno.edu 559.278.5167

Pryor, John H Doctor of Philosophy johnp@csufresno.edu 559.278.5150

Renn, Erin P Master of Science erenn@csufresno.edu

Roper, C K Master of Arts ckroper@csufresno.edu 559.278.2380

Santana, Adela L Master of Education asantana@csufresno.edu

Saxton, Dvera I Doctor of Philosophy dsaxton@csufresno.edu

Verin-Shapiro, Penny Master of Arts pverin@csufresno.edu 559.278.8831

ART & DESIGN

Name Degree Email Phone

Addison-Williams, Vanessa L Master of Arts vaddisonwilliams@csufresno.edu 559.278.2916

Barkema, Stephanie K Bachelor of Arts sbarkema@mail.fresnostate.edu

Barnes, Rebecca M Master of Arts rmbarnes@csufresno.edu 559.278.2916

Chowdhury, Neil R Master of Fine Arts nchowdhury@csufresno.edu

Coats, Vivian Bachelor of Arts vcoats@csufresno.edu 559.278.2916

Cooper, Andrea C Bachelor of Arts acooper@csufresno.edu 559.278.2516

Diaz, Teresa Master of Arts tdiaz@csufresno.edu


